RoHS Device
ABZT52C2V4-HF Thru. ABZT52C75-HF
SMD Zener Diode
Halogen Free
Circuit Diagram
Features
- The plastic material carries U/L recognition 94V-0.
Maximum Ratings (TA=25°C unless otherwise noted)

WD
WF
WE
WP
W5
W4
W3
W2
W1
W6
WS
WR
WQ
WX
Temperature
ABZT52C4V3-HF 4.3 5.0 90 01.0 3.0 1.0
ABZT52C12-HF 12 5.0 25 10.01.0 0.1 8.0
600
150
4.00
11.40
4.60
12.70
ABZT52C13-HF
-3.5
6.0
13 5.0 30 11.01.0 0.1 8.017012.40 14.10 7.0
ABZT52C15-HF 15 5.0 30 13.01.0 0.1 10.520013.80 15.60 9.2
ABZT52C16-HF 16 5.0 40 14.01.0 0.1 11.220015.30 17.10
ABZT52C18-HF
10.4
18 5.0 45 16.01.0 0.1 12.622516.80 19.10 12.4
ABZT52C20-HF 20 5.0 55 18.01.0 0.1 14.022518.80 21.20 14.4
ABZT52C22-HF 22 5.0 55 20.01.0 0.1 15.425020.80 23.30 16.4
ABZT52C10-HF 10 5.0 20 8.01.0 0.2 7.01509.40 10.60
ABZT52C11-HF
4.5
11 5.0 20 9.01.0 0.1 8.015010.40 11.60 5.4
ABZT52C4V7-HF 4.7 5.0 80 01.0 3.0 2.05004.40 5.00 -3.5
ABZT52C5V1-HF 5.1 5.0 60 1.21.0 2.0 2.04804.80 5.40 -2.7
ABZT52C5V6-HF 5.6 5.0 40 2.51.0 1.0 2.04005.20 6.00 -2
ABZT52C6V2-HF 6.2 5.0 10 3.71.0 3.0 4.01505.80 6.60 0.4
ABZT52C6V8-HF 6.8 5.0 15 4.51.0 2.0 4.0806.40 7.20 1.2
ABZT52C7V5-HF 7.5 5.0 15 5.31.0 1.0 5.0807.00 7.90 2.5
ABZT52C9V1-HF 9.1 5.0 15 7.01.0 0.5 6.01008.50 9.60 3.8
ABZT52C8V2-HF 8.2 5.0 15 6.21.0 0.7 5.0807.70 8.70 3.2
ABZT52C24-HF 24 5.0 70 22.01.0 0.1 16.825022.80 25.60 18.4
ABZT52C3V6-HF 3.6 5.0 90 01.0 5.0 1.06003.40 3.80 -3.5
ABZT52C3V3-HF 3.3 5.0 95 01.0 5.0 1.06003.10 3.50 -3.5
ABZT52C3V0-HF 3.0 5.0 95 01.0 10 1.06002.80 3.20 -3.5
ABZT52C2V7-HF 2.7 5.0 100 01.0 20 1.06002.50 2.90 -3.5
ABZT52C2V4-HF 2.4 5.0 100 01.0 50 1.06002.20 2.60 -3.5
ABZT52C3V9-HF 3.9 5.0 90 01.0 3.0 1.06003.70 4.10 -3.5
ABZT52C33-HF 33 2.0 80 33.40.5 0.1 23.132531.00 35.00 27.4
ABZT52C30-HF 30 2.0 80 29.40.5 0.1 21.030028.00 32.00 24.4
ABZT52C27-HF 27 2.0 80 25.30.5 0.1 18.930025.10 28.90 21.4
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
2
2
2
ABZT52C36-HF 36 2.0 90 37.40.5 0.1 25.235034.00 38.00 30.4 2
Comchip Technology CO., LTD.
REV:B
Page 2AQW-JZ009
Electrical Characteristics (TA=25°C unless otherwise noted)

Test
IZTC
(mA)
6F
6E
WX
6H
WW
WV
WT
WU
Coefficient
Typical
@ IZTC mV/°C
Temperature
ABZT52C75-HF 75 2.0 255 12.00.5 0.04547071.25 78.75
ABZT52C62-HF 62 2.0 215 12.00.5 0.04542358.90 65.10
ABZT52C56-HF 56 2.0 200 12.00.5 0.04540053.20 58.80
ABZT52C51-HF 51 2.0 100 12.01.0 0.175048.00 54.00
ABZT52C47-HF 47 2.0 100 12.01.0 0.175044.00 50.00
ABZT52C43-HF 43 2.0 100 12.01.0 0.170040.00 46.00
ABZT52C68-HF 68 2.0 240 12.00.5 0.04544764.60 71.40
ABZT52C39-HF 3937.00 41.00 2.0 130 350 0.5 27.30.1 41.233.4 2
5
5
5